
8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

31 Empire United Buffalo 02B (NYW) 31 v 40  G8 31 v 42  G5

32 LGN Cosmos United 02 (NYE) 32 v 38  G5 32 v 36  G7

33 Cedar Stars Academy Bergen West 2002 Boys (NJ)

34 NY Elite FC 2002 Boys (NYE) 34 v 40  G8 34 v 35  G8

35 Jersey Knights Crusaders 2002 (NJ) 35 v 41  G7 34 v 35  G8

36 QSFC 02B NPL (NYE) 36 v 37  G5 32 v 36  G7

37 PSC Dynamo 02 Boys (CT) 37 v 44  G5 36 v 37  G5

38 GPS Albany Boys 02 Elite (NYE) 32 v 38  G5 38 v 39  G8

39 Far Post 01/02 Boys Academy (VT) 39 v 43  G8 38 v 39  G8

40 Syracuse Development Academy (NYW) 34 v 40  G8 31 v 40  G8

41 GPS NH 2001 NPL BOYS (NH) 35 v 41  G7 41 v 47  G5

42 Eastern FC Gladiators NPL 02 (NYE) 42 v 45  G6 31 v 42  G5

43 FC Dutchmen Glory (NYE) 43 v 45  G7 39 v 43  G8

44 Oceanside Strikers (NYE) 37 v 44  G5 44 v 52  G5

45 GPS NH 2002 NPL BOYS (NH) 43 v 45  G7 42 v 45  G6

46 Alleycats Dortmund (NYE) 46 v 58  G2 46 v 48  G5

47 SCNY 18 Boys (NYW) 47 v 49  G6 41 v 47  G5

48 Burlington Ajax U17B (CT) 48 v 49  G7 46 v 48  G5

49 Alliance FC 01/02 (NH) 48 v 49  G7 47 v 49  G6

50 Harbor Fields Score Fc Fire (NYE) 50 v 65  G8 50 v 58  G6

51 FOUNDATION SOCCER ACADEMY 2001 (NYE) 51 v 55  G7 51 v 57  G6

52 GPS MA South Coast 2002 Elite Boys (MA) 52 v 54  G8 44 v 52  G5

53 Cedar Stars Academy Staten Island B2001 White (NYE) 53 v 59  G6 53 v 69  G5

54 Eastern FC Blast 02 (NYE) 52 v 54  G8 54 v 56  G6

55 Burlington Ajax U18B Orange (CT) 51 v 55  G7 55 v 70  G7

56 GPS ME Phoenix 02B Blue (ME) 56 v 59  G8 54 v 56  G6

57 GPS NH 2002 NEP NAVY BOYS (NH) 57 v 64  G6 51 v 57  G6

58 East Hudson Academy BU17 (NYE) 46 v 58  G2 50 v 58  G6

59 Black Rock FC 02 Boys (MA) 56 v 59  G8 53 v 59  G6

60 GPS NH 2001 NEP NAVY BOYS (NH) 60 v 62  G7 60 v 66  G6

61 GPS Albany Boys 01/02 White (NYE) 61 v 63  G5 61 v 68  G7

62 GPS MA South Coast 2000/01 Elite Red Boys (MA) 60 v 62  G7 62 v 70  G7

63 Nordic 01/02 Premier Boys (VT) 63 v 67  G4 61 v 63  G5

64 Fairport FSC Raiders BU17 (NYW) 64 v 71  G6 57 v 64  G6

65 GPS MA West Elite White 2002 Boys (MA) 50 v 65  G8 65 v 69  G7

66 Summit FC Spartans 01/02 (VT) 66 v 68  G5 60 v 66  G6

67 SWSC UNITED (NYE) 63 v 67  G4 67 v 71  G7

68 GPS MA Central 2001 Elite Red Boys (MA) 66 v 68  G5 61 v 68  G7

69 KASL Cannons U17/18 Boys (NYE) 65 v 69  G7 53 v 69  G5

70 FC Dutchmen Armada 02 (NYE) 62 v 70  G7 55 v 70  G7

71 GPS MA Central 2002/03 Elite White Boys (MA) 64 v 71  G6 67 v 71  G7

Mad Dog Mania 2019 - Saturday U17/U18 - 2002/2001 Boys Schedule



8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

31 Empire United Buffalo 02B (NYW) 31 v 41  G8 31 v 32  G8

32 LGN Cosmos United 02 (NYE) 32 v 57  G7 31 v 32  G8

33 Cedar Stars Academy Bergen West 2002 Boys (NJ)

34 NY Elite FC 2002 Boys (NYE) 34 v 55  G6 34 v 51  G1

35 Jersey Knights Crusaders 2002 (NJ) 35 v 38  G8 35 v 37  G1

36 QSFC 02B NPL (NYE) 36 v 39  G5 36 v 52  G5

37 PSC Dynamo 02 Boys (CT) 35 v 37  G1 37 v 43  G7

38 GPS Albany Boys 02 Elite (NYE) 35 v 38  G8 38 v 58  G6

39 Far Post 01/02 Boys Academy (VT) 36 v 39  G5 39 v 40  G1

40 Syracuse Development Academy (NYW) 40 v 65  G2 39 v 40  G1

41 GPS NH 2001 NPL BOYS (NH) 31 v 41  G8 41 v 42  G7

42 Eastern FC Gladiators NPL 02 (NYE) 41 v 42  G7 42 v 48  G6

43 FC Dutchmen Glory (NYE) 43 v 48  G7 37 v 43  G7

44 Oceanside Strikers (NYE) 44 v 49  G5 44 v 57  G6

45 GPS NH 2002 NPL BOYS (NH) 45 v 54  G7 45 v 50  G5

46 Alleycats Dortmund (NYE) 46 v 50  G5 46 v 49  G8

47 SCNY 18 Boys (NYW) 47 v 54  G7 47 v 70  G8

48 Burlington Ajax U17B (CT) 43 v 48  G7 42 v 48  G6

49 Alliance FC 01/02 (NH) 44 v 49  G5 46 v 49  G8

50 Harbor Fields Score Fc Fire (NYE) 46 v 50  G5 45 v 50  G5

51 FOUNDATION SOCCER ACADEMY 2001 (NYE) 51 v 52  G6 34 v 51  G1

52 GPS MA South Coast 2002 Elite Boys (MA) 51 v 52  G6 36 v 52  G5

53 Cedar Stars Academy Staten Island B2001 White (NYE) 53 v 64  G6 53 v 66  G2

54 Eastern FC Blast 02 (NYE) 45 v 54  G7 47 v 54  G7

55 Burlington Ajax U18B Orange (CT) 55 v 56  G6 34 v 55  G6 55 v 65  G6

56 GPS ME Phoenix 02B Blue (ME) 56 v 60  G6 55 v 56  G6

57 GPS NH 2002 NEP NAVY BOYS (NH) 32 v 57  G7 44 v 57  G6

58 East Hudson Academy BU17 (NYE) 38 v 58  G6 58 v 68  G7

59 Black Rock FC 02 Boys (MA) 59 v 60  G5 59 v 70  G3

60 GPS NH 2001 NEP NAVY BOYS (NH) 56 v 60  G6 59 v 60  G5

61 GPS Albany Boys 01/02 White (NYE) 61 v 62  G5 61 v 66  G5

62 GPS MA South Coast 2000/01 Elite Red Boys (MA) 61 v 62  G5 62 v 67  G7

63 Nordic 01/02 Premier Boys (VT) 63 v 68  G7 63 v 69  G8

64 Fairport FSC Raiders BU17 (NYW) 53 v 64  G6 64 v 67  G7

65 GPS MA West Elite White 2002 Boys (MA) 40 v 65  G2 55 v 65  G6

66 Summit FC Spartans 01/02 (VT) 53 v 66  G2 61 v 66  G5

67 SWSC UNITED (NYE) 64 v 67  G7 62 v 67  G7

68 GPS MA Central 2001 Elite Red Boys (MA) 63 v 68  G7 58 v 68  G7

69 KASL Cannons U17/18 Boys (NYE) 69 v 71  G2 63 v 69  G8

70 FC Dutchmen Armada 02 (NYE) 59 v 70  G3 47 v 70  G8

71 GPS MA Central 2002/03 Elite White Boys (MA) 69 v 71  G2

Mad Dog Mania 2019 - Sunday U17/U18 - 2002/2001 Boys Schedule


